

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 6409-6410/2011

M.P.ROAD TRANSPORT CORP.TR.DIV.MGR.& ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM KUMAR SHARMA

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.NOS. 6411-6412, 6413-6414, 6415-6416, 6417-6418,6419-6420,
6421-6422, 6423-6424, 6425-6426, 6427-6428, 6429-6430, 6431, 6432
OF 2011

Date : 15/01/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Sadhu Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta,Adv.
Mr Anoop Kr Srivastav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matters fall under complete category. Registry to
process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2015.01.19
10:51:09 IST
Reason: